2024-2025 Academic Year

Cost Breakdown

Expenses

*Tuition (12 units @ $367
per unit)

*Enrollment Fee (12 units @
$46 per unit)

*Health Insurance (different
rates for Fall & Spring)

Living Expenses (based on a
shared room with meals for
10 months in the San Mateo
Colleges of Silicon Valley
Homestay Program.)

**(Other

Total

Line Item Summary of Costs

International Program
Expenses

Application Fee (non-
refundable, one-time fee)

Books and Supplies
Local Public Transportation
Miscellaneous

Total

Semester

$4,404
$552
$1,290 (Fall $1,075 /Spring

& Summer $1,505)
$6,875

$3,104
$16,225

Semester

N/A

$500
$500
$2,104
$3,104

Year

$8,808

$1,104

$2,580

$13,750

$6,258
$32,500

Year

$50

$1,000
$1,000
$4,208
$6,258



