2024-2025 Academic Year

Cost Breakdown

Expenses	Semester	Year
*Tuition (12 units @ \$367 per unit)	\$4,404	\$8,808
*Enrollment Fee (12 units @ \$46 per unit)	\$552	\$1,104
*Health Insurance (different rates for Fall & Spring)	\$1,290 (Fall \$1,075 /Spring & Summer \$1,505)	\$2,580
Living Expenses (based on a shared room with meals for 10 months in the San Mateo Colleges of Silicon Valley Homestay Program.)	\$6,875	\$13,750
**Other	\$3,104	\$6,258
Total	\$16,225	\$32,500

Line Item Summary of Costs

International Program Expenses	Semester	Year
Application Fee (non- refundable, one-time fee)	N/A	\$50
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$1,000
Local Public Transportation	\$500	\$1,000
Miscellaneous	\$2,104	\$4,208
Total	\$3,104	\$6,258